
RESULTATEN

25m hinderniszwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL038 Carl Nuyttens 2007 RCTAL 00:25,10

2 RCTAL014 Gust De Cuyper 2007 RCTAL 00:27,59 0

3 RCTAL031 Jitske Steppé 2008 RCTAL 00:28,56

4 RCTAL037 Delia Vanthienen 2007 RCTAL 00:31,76 0

5 RCTAL024 Lise Saeys Willemse 2008 RCTAL 00:33,64 0

6 RCTAL007 Tine De Rijcke 2009 RCTAL 00:34,84 0

7 RCTAL015 Loes De Cuyper 2009 RCTAL 00:36,23 0

8 RCTAL025 Stella Gaudeus 2009 RCTAL 00:36,78 0

9 RCTAL028 Ynne Demaldré 2009 RCTAL 00:36,95

10 RCTAL005 Fie Trullemans 2009 RCTAL 00:36,96 0

11 RCTAL006 Maya Vrijders 2008 RCTAL 00:37,12 0

12 RCTAL026 Hendrik Dequanter 2009 RCTAL 00:37,16 0

13 RCTAL030 Daan De Smedt 2008 RCTAL 00:39,49

14 RCTAL013 Sterre De Breucker 2009 RCTAL 00:40,88 0

15 RCTAL011 Rani Vanderstraeten 2008 RCTAL 00:42,44 0

16 RCTAL003 Ella Van Durm 2009 RCTAL 00:46,51 0

17 RCTAL039 Oumaima Ramdani 2009 RCTAL FF

50m hinderniszwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 ZIOS005 Myrthe De Peyper 2006 ZIOS 00:44,24 0

2 ZIOS009 Daan Van Acker 2007 ZIOS 00:45,11 0

3 ZIOS008 Kaat Commeine 2005 ZIOS 00:45,81 0

4 ZIOS007 Seyno Sorgeloos 2005 ZIOS 00:46,18 0

5 ZIOS001 Bjorn De Backer 2007 ZIOS 00:46,23 0

6 ZIOS003 Maya Vinck 2006 ZIOS 00:46,91 0

7 ZIOS010 Axelle Janssoone 2006 ZIOS 00:47,70 0

8 ZIOS006 Keano Wambacq 2006 ZIOS 00:49,06 0

9 ZIOS004 Diede De Bisschop 2005 ZIOS 00:52,92 0

10 RCTAL001 Mathis Jorissen 2005 RCTAL 00:53,42 0

11 RCTAL042 Achilles Vanhaeleweyck 2006 RCTAL 00:56,88 0

12 RCTAL012 Arwen De Breucker 2006 RCTAL 00:57,54 0

13 RCTAL021 Rihana Thami Ouazzani 2005 RCTAL 00:59,13 0

14 RCTAL022 Saleh Thami Ouazzani 2007 RCTAL 00:59,31 0

15 RCTAL009 Wout Legrand 2006 RCTAL 00:59,57 0

16 ZIOS002 Ilana De Geyter 2007 ZIOS 01:00,13 0

17 RCTAL036 Thomas Hellebuyck 2006 RCTAL 01:00,90 0

18 RCTAL023 Nada El Marrouni 2005 RCTAL 01:01,58 0

19 RCTAL014 Gust De Cuyper 2007 RCTAL 01:02,68 0

20 RCTAL010 Maya Vanderstraeten 2007 RCTAL 01:03,66 0

21 RCTAL018 Tijl Van der Meersch 2007 RCTAL 01:04,00 0

22 RCTAL004 Lukas Luyten 2007 RCTAL 01:05,16 0
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23 RCTAL008 Lore Legrand 2009 RCTAL 01:09,06 0

24 RCTAL032 Raphael Avanessian 2006 RCTAL 01:10,00 0

25 RCTAL019 Domna Mertens 2008 RCTAL 01:14,53 0

26 RCTAL016 Jens De Clerck 2007 RCTAL 01:17,98 0

27 RCTAL035 Dago Buggenhout 2008 RCTAL 01:18,50 0

100m hinderniszwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL034 Marjolein Bosch 2006 RCTAL 01:41,07

2 RCTAL033 Jakobien Steppé 2006 RCTAL 01:41,85

3 RCTAL029 Lander De Smedt 2006 RCTAL 02:19,00

50m ringzwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL018 Tijl Van der Meersch 2007 RCTAL 01:09,41

2 RCTAL032 Raphael Avanessian 2006 RCTAL 01:11,95

3 RCTAL010 Maya Vanderstraeten 2007 RCTAL 01:14,00

4 RCTAL035 Dago Buggenhout 2008 RCTAL 01:24,24

5 RCTAL040 Edmond Van den Branden 2007 RCTAL 01:27,07

6 RCTAL013 Sterre De Breucker 2009 RCTAL 01:30,00

7 RCTAL020 Lentel De Coninck 2008 RCTAL 01:31,44

8 RCTAL016 Jens De Clerck 2007 RCTAL 01:33,53

9 RCTAL015 Loes De Cuyper 2009 RCTAL 01:35,21

10 RCTAL028 Ynne Demaldré 2009 RCTAL 01:36,29

11 RCTAL041 Ornella Van den Branden 2009 RCTAL 01:38,22

12 RCTAL039 Oumaima Ramdani 2009 RCTAL FF

50m ringzwemmen met vinnen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL034 Marjolein Bosch 2006 RCTAL 00:37,85

2 ZIOS010 Axelle Janssoone 2006 ZIOS 00:41,32

3 RCTAL033 Jakobien Steppé 2006 RCTAL 00:41,85

4 ZIOS008 Kaat Commeine 2005 ZIOS 00:42,16

5 ZIOS009 Daan Van Acker 2007 ZIOS 00:43,98

6 ZIOS007 Seyno Sorgeloos 2005 ZIOS 00:44,00

7 ZIOS005 Myrthe De Peyper 2006 ZIOS 00:44,48

8 RCTAL012 Arwen De Breucker 2006 RCTAL 00:46,60

9 ZIOS001 Bjorn De Backer 2007 ZIOS 00:46,68

10 ZIOS003 Maya Vinck 2006 ZIOS 00:47,00

11 RCTAL004 Lukas Luyten 2007 RCTAL 00:47,36

12 ZIOS004 Diede De Bisschop 2005 ZIOS 00:50,04

13 ZIOS006 Keano Wambacq 2006 ZIOS 00:50,76

14 ZIOS002 Ilana De Geyter 2007 ZIOS 01:12,18

15 RCTAL024 Lise Saeys Willemse 2008 RCTAL 01:17,80
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50m popredden
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL021 Rihana Thami Ouazzani 2005 RCTAL 01:14,78

2 RCTAL042 Achilles Vanhaeleweyck 2006 RCTAL 01:20,71

50m popredden met vinnen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL001 Mathis Jorissen 2005 RCTAL 00:52,72

2 RCTAL029 Lander De Smedt 2006 RCTAL 01:02,18

25m kledingzwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL022 Saleh Thami Ouazzani 2007 RCTAL 00:26,58 0

2 RCTAL036 Thomas Hellebuyck 2006 RCTAL 00:27,85 0

3 RCTAL038 Carl Nuyttens 2007 RCTAL 00:29,70

4 RCTAL031 Jitske Steppé 2008 RCTAL 00:29,84

5 RCTAL007 Tine De Rijcke 2009 RCTAL 00:32,02

6 RCTAL005 Fie Trullemans 2009 RCTAL 00:33,62 0

7 RCTAL020 Lentel De Coninck 2008 RCTAL 00:36,01 0

8 RCTAL008 Lore Legrand 2009 RCTAL 00:37,44 0

9 RCTAL006 Maya Vrijders 2008 RCTAL 00:37,79 0

10 RCTAL030 Daan De Smedt 2008 RCTAL 00:39,13

11 RCTAL002 Laurens Jorissen 2008 RCTAL 00:39,81

12 RCTAL026 Hendrik Dequanter 2009 RCTAL 00:39,96

13 RCTAL025 Stella Gaudeus 2009 RCTAL 00:43,11

14 RCTAL041 Ornella Van den Branden 2009 RCTAL 00:45,38 0

15 RCTAL040 Edmond Van den Branden 2007 RCTAL 00:45,69 0

16 RCTAL017 Fran Van der Meersch 2009 RCTAL 00:59,32

17 RCTAL011 Rani Vanderstraeten 2008 RCTAL 01:07,09

18 RCTAL003 Ella Van Durm 2009 RCTAL 01:13,34

19 RCTAL027 Lies Dequanter 2010 RCTAL 01:25,54

50m kledingzwemmen
tĳd DQ

1 RCTAL023 Nada El Marrouni 2005 RCTAL 01:10,54 0

2 RCTAL019 Domna Mertens 2008 RCTAL 01:20,38 0
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RESULTATEN AFLOSSINGEN

4x25m reddersaflossing
tĳd DQ

1 TZIOS001 ZIOS 1 Bjorn De Backer - Maya Vinck - Seyno Sorgeloos - Daan Van Acker 01:54,83

2 TZIOS002 ZIOS 2 Diede De Bisschop - Myrthe De Peyper - Kaat Commeine - Axelle Jansoonne 01:57,17

3 TRCTAL003 RCTAL 3 Arwen De Breucker - Rihana Thami Ouazzani - Jakobien Steppé - Marjolein Bosch 02:02,44

4 TRCTAL001 RCTAL 1 Mathis Jorissen - Wout Legrand - Gust De Cuyper - Saleh Thami Ouazzani 02:05,75

5 TRCTAL002 RCTAL 2 Lander De Smedt - Raphael Avanessian - Thomas Hellebuyck - Carl Nuyttens 02:28,21

6 TRCTAL008 RCTAL 8 Lise Saeys Willemse - Nada El Marrouni - Jitske Steppé - Oumaima Ramdani 02:47,24

7 TRCTAL004 RCTAL 4 Laurens Jorissen - Lukas Luyten - Tijl Van der Meersch - Hendrik Dequanter 02:54,94

8 TRCTAL007 RCTAL 7 Maya Vanderstraeten - Rani Vanderstraeten - Domna Mertens - Delia Vanthienen 03:03,57

9 TRCTAL005 RCTAL 5 Fie Trullemans - Maya Vrijders - Sterre De Breucker - Loes De Cuyper 03:06,43

10 TRCTAL006 RCTAL 6 Tine De Rijcke - Lentel De Coninck - Fran Van der Meersch - Ornella Van den Branden 03:09,79

11 TRCTAL009 RCTAL 9 Edmond Van den Branden - Daan De Smedt - Jens De Clerck - Lore Legrand 03:19,75
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